
PBA Tour Trials PTQ
Bowlero Mt. Prospect   Mt. Prospect, IL    

Lane Pairings
(SNAT) Singles: National Squad: A Round: 1

Start Lanes Bowler - Hometown   Bowler - Hometown

3-4 Gabriel Alvarez - Wichita, Ks   Andrew Halvorson - Oxford, Ala.

Trevor Ashby - Springfield, W. Va.   Joshua Imhoff - Little Rock, AR

Game Lanes: G1: 3-4 G2: 7-8 G3: 13-14 G4: 15-16 G5: 19-20 G6: 9-10

5-6 Ronnie Fujita - Richmond   Chase Nadeau - Las Vegas

Scott Lebeau - Peyton, Colo.   Zachary Cook - Peyton, Colo.

Game Lanes: G1: 5-6 G2: 9-10 G3: 15-16 G4: 17-18 G5: 3-4 G6: 11-12

7-8 Jace Meyer - Monticello, Iowa   Germaine Tyler - Bolingbrook, Ill.

Alex Acosta - Bolingbrook, Ill.   Stephen Hoehnen - Sussex, Wis.

Game Lanes: G1: 7-8 G2: 11-12 G3: 17-18 G4: 19-20 G5: 5-6 G6: 13-14

9-10 Seth Lehman - Crystal Lake, Ill.   Cameron Crowe - Orland Park, Ill.

Chase Simmons - Freeport, Ill.   Tyler Boe - Kirkland, Washington

Game Lanes: G1: 9-10 G2: 13-14 G3: 19-20 G4: 3-4 G5: 7-8 G6: 15-16

11-12 Zach Newman - Wabash, Ind.   Rudy Kasimakis - Pontotoc, Miss.

Brandon Flora - Mt. Washington, Ky.   Michael Jachcinski - Camden, Mich.

Game Lanes: G1: 11-12 G2: 15-16 G3: 3-4 G4: 5-6 G5: 9-10 G6: 17-18

13-14 Trey Brand - Newcastle, Okla.   Johnathan Norman - Houston, Texas

Aaron Amin - Canton, Mich.   Blake Demore - Springfield, Mo.

Game Lanes: G1: 13-14 G2: 17-18 G3: 5-6 G4: 7-8 G5: 11-12 G6: 19-20

15-16 Ethan McDonald - Coats, N.C.   Will Clark - Montgomery, Ill.

Harry Weigle - Alaska   Scott McIntire Jr. - Parma, Ohio

Game Lanes: G1: 15-16 G2: 19-20 G3: 7-8 G4: 9-10 G5: 13-14 G6: 3-4

17-18 Jaysion Anderson - Las Vegas, NV   Christopher Dower - Cary, Ill.

Hayden Stippich - McKean, Pa.  
Game Lanes: G1: 17-18 G2: 3-4 G3: 9-10 G4: 11-12 G5: 15-16 G6: 5-6

19-20 Kyle Michalosky - Henderson, NV   Rob Mayotte - Altmar, N.Y.

Samuel Cross - Harrison, Ohio  
Game Lanes: G1: 19-20 G2: 5-6 G3: 11-12 G4: 13-14 G5: 17-18 G6: 7-8

 



Lane Pairings
(SNAT) Singles: National Squad: A Round: 2

Start Lanes Bowler - Hometown   Bowler - Hometown

3-4 Scott McIntire Jr. - Parma, Ohio   Harry Weigle - Alaska

Will Clark - Montgomery, Ill.   Ethan McDonald - Coats, N.C.

Game Lanes: G1: 3-4 G2: 5-6 G3: 9-10 G4: 17-18 G5: 11-12 G6: 15-16

5-6   Hayden Stippich - McKean, Pa.

Christopher Dower - Cary, Ill.   Jaysion Anderson - Las Vegas, NV

Game Lanes: G1: 5-6 G2: 7-8 G3: 11-12 G4: 19-20 G5: 13-14 G6: 17-18

7-8   Samuel Cross - Harrison, Ohio

Rob Mayotte - Altmar, N.Y.   Kyle Michalosky - Henderson, NV

Game Lanes: G1: 7-8 G2: 9-10 G3: 13-14 G4: 3-4 G5: 15-16 G6: 19-20

9-10 Joshua Imhoff - Little Rock, AR   Trevor Ashby - Springfield, W. Va.

Andrew Halvorson - Oxford, Ala.   Gabriel Alvarez - Wichita, Ks

Game Lanes: G1: 9-10 G2: 11-12 G3: 15-16 G4: 5-6 G5: 17-18 G6: 3-4

11-12 Zachary Cook - Peyton, Colo.   Scott Lebeau - Peyton, Colo.

Chase Nadeau - Las Vegas   Ronnie Fujita - Richmond

Game Lanes: G1: 11-12 G2: 13-14 G3: 17-18 G4: 7-8 G5: 19-20 G6: 5-6

13-14 Stephen Hoehnen - Sussex, Wis.   Alex Acosta - Bolingbrook, Ill.

Germaine Tyler - Bolingbrook, Ill.   Jace Meyer - Monticello, Iowa

Game Lanes: G1: 13-14 G2: 15-16 G3: 19-20 G4: 9-10 G5: 3-4 G6: 7-8

15-16 Tyler Boe - Kirkland, Washington   Chase Simmons - Freeport, Ill.

Cameron Crowe - Orland Park, Ill.   Seth Lehman - Crystal Lake, Ill.

Game Lanes: G1: 15-16 G2: 17-18 G3: 3-4 G4: 11-12 G5: 5-6 G6: 9-10

17-18 Michael Jachcinski - Camden, Mich.   Brandon Flora - Mt. Washington, Ky.

Rudy Kasimakis - Pontotoc, Miss.   Zach Newman - Wabash, Ind.

Game Lanes: G1: 17-18 G2: 19-20 G3: 5-6 G4: 13-14 G5: 7-8 G6: 11-12

19-20 Blake Demore - Springfield, Mo.   Aaron Amin - Canton, Mich.

Johnathan Norman - Houston, Texas   Trey Brand - Newcastle, Okla.

Game Lanes: G1: 19-20 G2: 3-4 G3: 7-8 G4: 15-16 G5: 9-10 G6: 13-14


